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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

NWB File: Type A Water Licence 2AM-MRY1325 Baffinland Iron Mines Corporation -
January Water Licence Report 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Mar 4, 2019 at 8:54 AM
To: William Bowden <William.Bowden@baffinland.com>
Cc: "Mesher, Jonathan (AADNC/AANDC)" <jonathan.mesher@canada.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-
oen.ca>, Sylvain Proulx <Sylvain.Proulx@baffinland.com>, Grant Goddard <grant.goddard@baffinland.com>, Timothy Ray
Sewell <Timothy.Sewell@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer
<andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Dominic Ritgen <Dominic.Ritgen@baffinland.com>, Gerald Rogers
<Gerald.Rogers@baffinland.com>, Kendra Button <Kendra.Button@baffinland.com>, Francois Gaudreau
<Francois.gaudreau@baffinland.com>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Fai Ndofor
<FNdofor@qia.ca>, Sten Sundin <Sten.Sundin@baffinland.com>, "Fraser, Jeremy (AADNC/AANDC)"
<jeremy.fraser@canada.ca>, "SJoseph@QIA.ca" <SJoseph@qia.ca>, Austen Sorochak <Austen.Sorochak@baffinland.com>,
"Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Christine
Wilson <Christine.Wilson@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>

Hi William,
 
The Nunavut Water Board has acknowledge the January 2019 Monthly Monitoring Report for 2AM-MRY1325
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-MRY1325%
20BIMC/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(I)/I%2021%20%20Monthly%20monitoring/2019/   
 
Regards,
Ida 
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